866.666.9004
CONNECTORSPLUSINC.COM
2025
PRODUCT
CATALOG
Peace of mind is knowing
you're recording the crime
Call for pricing!

24-Port PoE Switch
1X SFP,  370W, UL Listed, With 2
Uplink Gig Ports, 100 MBPS Ports
Outdoor Switch
4-Ports 10/100/1000M POE waterproof
box Ethernet Switch
8 Port Full Gig Waterproof
Box Ethernet Switch
VIS-LRPOE4-2N VIS-LRPOE8-2AN VIS-LRPOE16-2AN
VIS-POE-OD8-2
DVR LOCKBOXES
with cooling fans
Wall Mounting Brackets
LB-HWB Horizontal Bracket
LB-VWB Vertical Bracket
LB-18-18-5	 18 X 18 X 5
LB-21-21-8	 21 X 21 X 8
LB-21-24-8	 21 X 24 X 8
LB-21-24-13	 21 X 24 X 13
VIS-LRPOE24-2AN
VIS-POE-OD4-1
GIGABIT SWITCHES
VIS-POE4-1FG VIS-GIGPOE8-2

pass-through
SP8 VA-101HD
HD BNC Cable with
Power Pre-made
CCTV Security
Camera Cables
HDC-33.......33 FT
HDC-65.......65 FT
HDC-100.....100 FT
HDC-165......165 FT
HD BNC Cable
with Power
& Audio Pre-made
CCTV Security
Camera Cables
HDC-A33...... 33 FT
HDC-A65..... 65 FT
HDC-A100... 100 FT
HDC-A132.... 132 FT
BNC to BNC Jumper
Cables Mini RG-179/U 75
OHM Cable
BMB-3	 3 FT